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AICUF Members List - 2019 - 2020 

Staff Incharge: Sr.Iriene Towel, Miss. Elavarasi, 
Miss.Amalarathinam 

S.No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

20. 

JayaRakini 

22. 

Preethi Jeni 

23. 

Princy 

24. 

Sowniya 

13. Keerthana 

Immaculate Catherine Anitha 

Divya Subha 

Madhupriya 
Yaazhini 

Jashwathi 

Shilpa Elisha 

Thenmozhi 

Annie 

Gomathi 

Vimala Johncy 

19. Rajeswari 

Sindhuja 
Valli 

Thenmozhi 

21. Kaycee Infanta 

Riya Merlin 

Pepslin Rose Mary 

Sangeetha 

Reena 

Name 

AUXIARJNEIQLLEGE 
AUXILIUMAOLRIE AROnomous) 

Vellre KiGmi! 

Year 

I| Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

PRINCIPAL 
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Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 

Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 
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25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

46. 

47. 

48. 

49. 

50. 

Agalya 

51. 

Lavanya 

52. 

Adolin Priya 

53. 

Sri Durga 

Maria Angel 
Jasmin Blessy 
Jerlin 

Aswini Mary 
Ashly Jose 

Jerlin Vailanganni 

Mary Lincy 

43. Crisis 

Jothika 

44. Pavithra 

Ranjana 

45. Reethu 

Anusuya 
Sneha 

Sheeba 

Jamuna 

Jayanthi 

Karthika 

Sujithra 
Daffni 

Swetha .P 

Vaishali 

Haritha 

Sheeba Joshi 

Valarmathi 

54. Mariya Praveentha 

AUXJLIUM COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 
Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 

I| Year 

I| Year 

I| Year 

I| Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

II Year 

III Year 

II Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 
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55. 

56. 

57. Vanitha 

58. Haritha 

60. 

59. Jenifer 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

68. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

74. 

75. 

Sariga 

77. 

Thilagavathi 

78. 

79. 

69. Ezhilarasi 

80. 

81. 

Sharley Celshia 

82. 

Angelin Oviya 
Jaya Preethi 

Jane Preethi 

Petly Metilda 

Ramya Joys 

73. Benisha 

Sheela Jenifer 

Swetha 

Allan Celshiya 

Suganya 

76. Nivethitha Mary 

Vinisha 

Magi Abiraina 

Jency 

Monika 

Samrin D Crusy 

Sushmitha 

Sakthhi 

Sugashini 

Poornima 

Maria Gladis Sweety 

83. Femila 

84. Preetha Immaculate 

AUXTLIUM COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 

I|| Year 

I|I Year 

III Year 

I Year 

I|I Year 

I|I Year 

III Year 

III Year 

II Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 

III Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

IYear 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

IYear 

IYear 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 
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85. 

86. 

87. 

88 

89. 

90 

91. 

92. 

93. 

94. 

95. 

96. 

97. 

98. 

99. 

100. 

Snega 

Merlin Sophiya 
Kokila 

104. 

Preethi Disha 

Kanmani 

Sunena 

NIrmala 

Shalini 

Neha Angeline 

Renugadevi 
Dominika 

Jojita Jose 
Jasmine Tirenisha 

Neya Catherine 

Lipspana Rajakumari 

Pamitha 

101. Sandhiya 

102. Vishnu Priya 

103. Avila 

Vedhasri 

105. Nivethini 

106. Archana 

AUXILIUM COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 
Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 

IYear 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 
I Year 

IYear 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

IYear 

IYear 
IYear 

IYear 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

I Year 

IYear 

PRINCIPAL 
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Auxilium College (Autonomous), Vellore-6. 
AICUF- 2019- 2020 

STREET PLAY TRAINING PROGRAMME 

Workshop & Theatre Training 28.06.2019-30.06.2019 Auxilium College, Vellore - 6. 

55 AICUF members of Auxilium College, Katpadi took part in a workshop which was organized 

by Rev. Dr. (Sr.) Regina Mary R. at Auxilium College campus. Dr. Parthibaraja, Head of the 

Dept. of Tamil, Sacred Heart College, Tirupattur, Mr. Kumanan and Mr. Rajasekar were the 

invited trainers. In this workshop the students learnt a lot regarding Street play, Parai and 

Kaliyal. They also prepared street plays on the topics 'Save Water', 'Hydro-Carbon', Right to 

Vote' and New Education Policy'. 

AUXJLIUM COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 
Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 

PRINCIPAL 
AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 

Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 
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uxitam 

Street Play 16. 10.2019, 10 AICUF members of Auxilium College, Katpadi took part in the 

Street play on the topic 'Say No to Plastic' which was held in front of the Auditorium during the 

break to create the awareness among the students. 

Allege 

Google 

AUNTIAcoLEGE WELCOMES VOU 

Auxiliam College Rd, Suthanthira 
Ponvizha Nagar Gandhi Nagar, 
vellore Temil.Nadu 632006, India 

Googlee Rd 

accompanied 

AICUF 
AUXILIUM COLLEGE 

WELCOMES YOU 

Rally 16.10.2019 Auxilium School. Katpadi. 60 AlCUF members of Auxilium College, 

Katpadi Prof. Asst. A. of 

Mathematics and Ms. Elavarasi, Asst. Prof. of Social work took part in the Rally which was 

289, Kangayanellore Rd, Suthanthira 
Ponvizha Nagar, Gandhi Nagar, 

Vellore, Tamil Nadu 632006, India 

16 Oct 2019, 13:34 PM 

AXILIUM COLLEGE 

Clouds 
28.50 

by 

(Autonomous) 
Gandhi Nagar. Val!ore - 632 006. 

83.4°P 

Ms. 

Rain 

AuxiliamcoleneRd, Suthanthre 
|Auxiham liege &s Ponvzha Nager Cand Naoan 

28.3C 

Go gle 

83°F 

Velore, amuNadu 320063 ndiaetclouds 

Amalarathinam, 

Google 

AICUF AUXILIUM NELCOMSSEGE 

285 C 
8a4 

Auxiliam College Rd, Suthanthira 
Ponvizha Nagar, Gandhi Nagar, 

Vellore, Tamil Nadu 632006, India 

16 0Gt 2019,1348PN 

PRINCIPAL 
AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 

Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 

Rain 
28.3 C 
83F 

held in Auxilium School, Katpadi to create the awareness among the School students 
regarding the effects of using plactics and to motivate them to stop using it. 
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Christmas Celebration on 20.12.2019 at Abdullahpuram Srilankan Refugee Camp 25 of 

Our AlCUF members accompanied by Rev. Sr. Irine, Rev. Sr. Esther and Ms. Elavarasi visited 

the Srilankan Refugee Camp at Abdullahpuram and joyfully celebrated the Christmas. They 

presented them an emergency lamp as a token of love and the Christmas message was given by 

Rev. Sr. Irine. After which the sweets were distributed to the refugee children. 

AUX|LIUM COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 
Vellore District, Tamil Nadu. 

Googlewy 
MU 

Sri Lankan Refugees Camp, 
Melmonavoor, Abdulah Puram, 

Vellore, Tamil Nadu 632010, India 

20 Dec 2019, 18:36 RM 

PRINCIPAL 

Rain 
23.8°C 
74.8°F 

AUXILIUM COLLEGE (Autonomous) 
Gandhi Nagar, Vellore - 632 006. 
Vellore District, Tanil Nadu. 
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Date: 21.06.2019 
 

Event : International Yoga day 
 

On 21st June 2019 “International Yoga day” was celebrated in our College at 7’ o Clock. All the 

Cadets along with 10 (TN) Boys Batallion Vellore,had participated in the ‘International Yoga 

day’. There were   269 Participant in ‘Yoga day’. Our Secretary, Sr.Alice K.T Consented to be 

the chief guest.PrincipalDr.SR.Regina Mary told the information of about ‘Yoga day’ and 

Importance of Yoga in our day-today life. The trainer Mrs. Maliga from Art of Living had given 

us her valuable guidance to the Cadets. The Asanas weregood and useful to the students. All the 

Cadets were excited and energetic. Some of our teaching faculty and students of other clubs had 

shown us Yoga by following the instruction given by the trainer. We all celebrate the day with a 

lot of eagerness and joy. It’s a very interesting Day for all of us. The experience we got was  

really amazing and important.  
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